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Category

Specifications

Number Of Poles
Number Of Wires
Amperage Rating
Voltage Rating

Classifications

Brand Name

FTIM Claccifiratinn
ETIM

Amperage
Number of poles

electrification.us.abb.com

Catalog No. DBRS451640000

Description: 400A,ILK,4P5W,MG,516,3PY208V,SC

UPC No 708917170327

Home > Connectivity & Grounding > Russellstoll > Electrical sleeves

AL ER ER | Industrial
FREPEP | solutions

Screw Cap Interlocking Circuit Breaker Receptacle, Amperage 400A, Voltage 3 Phase Y 120/208V, 4 Poles 5

Wire, Breaker Trip Rating 400A

Electrical sleeves

4
5

400 Amps
120/208 V

Russellstoll

EC001322 Round socket/plug for high currents

400 A
4
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